Electric Winch Type MCW EMCE
Product information
A range of electric self braking worm gear winches, developed for heavy duty pulling and traversing duties up to 2800 kg. Also available as a
lifting winch. Due to self braking worm gears the winches are suitable for pulling up an incline.
The MCW series is also available as a lifting winch with capacities up to 1700 kg. For more accurate positioning during pulling, or repetitive
lifting jobs, an optional motor brake is available.
Standard features:
Self-braking wormgear transmission 1)

layer
kg
WLL Pulling 5th
layer
kg
Speed 1st layer
m/min
Drum capacity 1st
layer
m
Max. drum
capacity
m
Weight
kg
6041MCW250 0.2 MCW 250 400V AC 3 phase 0.135 6 0.75 250 170 6 2 19 22
6041MCW250SPH 0.2
MCW 250
SPH
230V AC 1 phase 0.135 6 0.75 250 170 5 2 19 22
6041MCW500 0.4 MCW 500 400V AC 3 phase 0.275 6 1.1 500 340 6 2 19 35
6041MCW500SPH 0.4
MCW 500
SPH
230V AC 1 phase 0.275 6 1.5 500 340 5 2 19 35
6041MCW750SPH 0.55
MCW 750
SPH
230V AC 1 phase 0.36 7 1.8 750 460 5 6 42 55
6041MCW750 0.6 MCW 750 400V AC 3 phase 0.39 7 1.5 750 490 6 6 42 55
6041MCW1200 0.96 MCW 1200 400V AC 3 phase 0.6 8 2.2 1,200 750 5 5 38 92
6041MCW1700 1.3 MCW 1700 400V AC 3 phase 0.805 10 4 1,700 1,055 6 7 50 140
6041MCW2200 1.7 MCW 2200 400V AC 3 phase 1.055 12 5.5 2,200 1,365 7 9 63 180
6041MCW2800 2 MCW 2800 400V AC 3 phase 1.245 13 7.5 2,800 1,745 8 11 76 254
Blueprint